Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

AX 1485.700
Door stay

State: 14.07.2025 (Source: rittal.com/ua-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|STIIHITUI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT lFIlﬂSTIIlIGﬂIIE>>$0FI’WﬁRE&SEW

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/ua-en
https://www.rittal.com/ua-en
https://www.rittal.com/ua-en

AX 1485.100 - Door stay for AX plastic, Ex enclosures

plastic

To secure the door in the open position. May be fitted without machining the enclosure.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Supply includes
Mounting position

Installation options

To fit enclosure type

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

E-Number Sweden
ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

AX 1485.100

To secure the door in the open position. May be fitted without
machining the enclosure.

Assembly parts
Top/bottom

Installation directly at the top/bottom right
When swapping the door hinge to the opposite side, the prefitted
door stay is easily removed and re-installed.

AX plastic
Ex enclosures, plastic

2 pc(s).

0.26

0.273

83024900
4028177940437
E3465361
EC002626
EC002626

27182290



