Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





AX 1485.100 Door stay

State: 25.11.2025 (Source: rittal.com/ua-en)



AX 1485.100 - Door stay for AX plastic, Ex enclosures plastic

To secure the door in the open position. May be fitted without machining the enclosure.

Features

Model No.	AX 1485.100
Product description	To secure the door in the open position. May be fitted without machining the enclosure.
Supply includes	Assembly parts
Mounting position	Top/bottom
Installation options	Installation directly at the top/bottom right When swapping the door hinge to the opposite side, the prefitted door stay is easily removed and re-installed.
To fit enclosure type	AX plastic Ex enclosures, plastic
Packs of	2 pc(s).
Net weight	0.26
Gross weight	0.273
Customs tariff number	83024900
EAN	4028177940437
E-Number Sweden	E3465361
ETIM 9	EC002626
ETIM 8	EC002626
ECLASS 8.0	27182290

© Rittal 2025